Spirent CF20
for CyberFlood
 DATASHEET
Applications and Security Test Solutions
Understanding network security effectiveness and performance are crucial for
today’s demanding business environments, users today demand high-access
and failsafe security Proactively testing content aware networks and security
infrastructures is now more accessible than ever with the Spirent CF20 CyberFlood

CE Mark Class A EN 55032:2012; EN 55024:2010;
EN 61000-3-3:2013; EN 61000-3-2:2014
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
CF20 10G/1G Performance Kit 8XSFP+ CF-KIT-011-CF20
CF20 10G/1G Security Performance Kit 8XSFP+ CF-KIT-012-CF20
CF20 100G/40G/10G Performance Kit 2XQSFP28* CF-KIT-013-CF20
CF20 100G/40G/10G Security Performance Kit 2XQSFP28*  CF-KIT-014-CF20
CF20 10G/1G Performance Kit 4XSFP+ CF-KIT-015-CF20
CF20 10G/1G Security Performance Kit 4XSFP+ CF-KIT-016-CF20
CyberFlood Advanced Content Bundle: Attacks, Advanced Malware, TestCloud, Global IP CF-CB-A-CF20-1Y
CF20 CyberFlood Advanced Mixed Traffic Assessment CF-SW-ADV-CF20
CyberFlood Content Bundle: Attacks, Standard Malware, TestCloud, Global IP CF-CB-CF20-1Y
Performance Kits Include: DNS Test Methodology, Throughput Mixed Traffic (Default Protocols), HTTP Open Conns Testing, Max Http